R88M-1AL1K030C-BS2
1SA AC servo motor, 1 kW, 400 VAC, 3000 rpm, 3.18 Nm, absolute encoder, with brake
Industrial Automation
R88D-1SAN10F-ECT
1SA servo drive with safety,
EtherCAT type, 1 kW, 3~

Rated speed 3000 r/min
Encoder resolution 20 Bit
Motor with brake c
Peak torque 9.55 Nm
Encoder type Absolute without battery
Flange size square (LC) 100 mm
Motor with oil seal x
Shaft with key c
Shaft with tap c
Product Weight (unpacked) 8700 g
Fits to
R88M-1AL1K030C-BS2 | OMRON EUROPE 2
Accessories
R88A-CX1BE10BF 1SA series servo EXTENSION hybrid cable, 10 m, 230 V: 1 kW to
1.5 kW, 400 V: 750 W to 3 kW
R88A-CX1BE20BF 1SA series servo EXTENSION hybrid cable, 20 m, 230 V: 1 kW to
1.5 kW, 400 V: 750 W to 3 kW
R88A-CX1C003BF 1SA series servo hybrid cable, 3 m, with brake, 230V: 1 kW to 1.5
kW, 400 V: 750 W to 3 kW
R88A-CX1C005BF 1SA series servo hybrid cable, 5 m, with brake, 230 V: 1 kW to 1.5
kW, 400 V: 750 W to 3 kW
R88A-CX1C010BF 1SA series servo hybrid cable, 10 m, with brake, 230 V: 1 kW to 1.5
kW, 400V: 750 W to 3 kW
R88A-CX1C015BF 1SA series servo hybrid cable, 15 m, with brake, 230 V: 1 kW to 1.5
kW, 400 V: 750 W to 3 kW
R88A-CX1C020BF 1SA series servo hybrid cable, 20 m, with brake, 230 V: 1 kW to 1.5
kW, 400 V: 750 W to 3 kW
R88M-1AL1K030C-BS2 | OMRON EUROPE 3